
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/6/1 Tue 19,987 6,135 26,122 
2021/6/2 Wed 20,075 6,170 26,245 
2021/6/3 Thu 19,991 6,086 26,077 
2021/6/4 Fri 22,217 6,545 28,762 
2021/6/5 Sat 9,326 2,556 11,882 
2021/6/6 Sun 8,438 2,080 10,518 
2021/6/7 Mon 20,443 6,298 26,741 
2021/6/8 Tue 20,082 6,106 26,188 
2021/6/9 Wed 20,237 6,231 26,468 
2021/6/10 Thu 20,459 6,289 26,748 
2021/6/11 Fri 21,445 6,468 27,913 
2021/6/12 Sat 9,785 2,818 12,603 
2021/6/13 Sun 8,048 2,149 10,197 
2021/6/14 Mon 9,184 2,413 11,597 
2021/6/15 Tue 22,281 6,929 29,210 
2021/6/16 Wed 21,319 6,660 27,979 
2021/6/17 Thu 21,804 6,555 28,359 
2021/6/18 Fri 23,639 7,202 30,841 
2021/6/19 Sat 11,689 3,058 14,747 
2021/6/20 Sun 10,518 2,603 13,121 
2021/6/21 Mon 22,806 7,188 29,994 
2021/6/22 Tue 22,393 7,223 29,616 
2021/6/23 Wed 22,639 7,336 29,975 
2021/6/24 Thu 22,496 7,076 29,572 
2021/6/25 Fri 24,603 7,605 32,208 
2021/6/26 Sat 13,265 3,510 16,775 
2021/6/27 Sun 11,301 2,793 14,094 
2021/6/28 Mon 23,508 7,350 30,858 
2021/6/29 Tue 24,189 7,679 31,868 
2021/6/30 Wed 24,218 7,902 32,120 

552,385 167,013 719,398 

18,413 5,567 23,980 
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